
SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Full Conference One Day registration is available. Includes admission to conference programs and events for the 

day purchased and the Exhibition (Tuesday-Thursday). It does NOT include Computer Animation Festival - Electronic 

Theater or Reception.

l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

1#SIGGRAPH2018S2018.SIGGRAPH.ORG

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

Registration 5:00 PM– 
7:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
1:00 PM

Merchandise Pickup Center/
SIGGRAPH Store

5:00 PM–
7:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 
Opening Ceremony and Awards 
Presentation

9:00 AM–
10:30 AM

l l 

l l
ACM SIGGRAPH Award Talks 3:45 PM–

5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

ACM Student 
Research Competition 
Final Presentation

3:45 PM–
5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

Appy Hour 5:00 PM–
7:00 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Art Gallery 1:30 PM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

l l 

l l

l l 

Art Papers 3:45 PM– 
5:35 PM

10:45 AM– 
12:35 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Birds of a Feather ALL WEEK

l Business Symposium 8:00 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
1:30 PM

l l 

l 
Computer Animation Festival –
Electronic Theater 1

6:00 PM–
8:00 PM

9:00 PM–
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:00 PM

l l Computer Animation Festival – 
VR Theater 2 

2:00 PM– 
5:00 PM 
(FP ONLY)

10:00 AM- 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

https://s2018.siggraph.org/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/appy-hour/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/art-gallery/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/art-papers/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/birds-of-a-feather/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/business-development/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/computer-animation-festival/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/computer-animation-festival/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/computer-animation-festival/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/computer-animation-festival/


SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

l l Courses 9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

l l 

l l
Educators Forum 9:00 AM– 

5:15 PM
9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Emerging Technologies 1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

Exhibition Show Floor 9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l 

Exhibitor Sessions 9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Experience Presentations 3:45 PM–
5:15 PM

2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:00 AM–
10:30 AM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

9:00 AM–
12:15 PM AND
3:45 PM–
5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l 

International Center 9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

Job Fair 9:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

l l 

l l
Keynote Session 2:00 PM–

3:15 PM

l l Panels 10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
3:45 PM–
5:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM

9:00 AM–
10:30 AM

2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

2:00 PM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Posters 1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Poster Sessions 12:15 PM– 
1:15 PM

12:15 PM–
1:15 PM

12:15 PM–
1:15 PM

l l 

l 
Production Sessions 10:45 AM–

12:15 PM
10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

2#SIGGRAPH2018S2018.SIGGRAPH.ORG

l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/courses/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/emerging-technologies/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/international-resources-center/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/job-fair-opportunities/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/panels/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/posters/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/production-sessions/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/


SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

l l 

l l
Real-Time Live! 6:00 PM–

7:45 PM

l l Reception 8:00 PM– 
10:00 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

SIGGRAPH Next 8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

l l 

l l

l l

Studio 1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

l l Talks 10:45 AM–
5:15 PM

9:00 AM–
10:30 AM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

9:00 AM–
5:15 PM

9:00 AM–
12:15 PM

10:45 AM–
5:15 PM

l l Technical Papers 10:45 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:15 PM

l l Technical Papers 
Fast Forward

6:00 PM–
8:00 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Virtual, Augmented and Mixed 
Reality (Immersive Pavilion)

1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

1. For Business Symposium Only registration includes admission to the Computer Animation Festival – Electronic Theater for  

Monday Only.

2. Computer Animation Festival - VR Theater Ticketing 

Due to limited space, the VR Theater is available to Full Conference Platinum and Full Conference attendees only. Tickets will be distributed 

at the Electronic Theater Exchange/VR Theater Ticket desk in Registration one day before each showing (i.e., Monday tickets are available on 

Sunday, Tuesday tickets on Monday, etc.). 

Note: For all other attendee levels, kiosks will be set up for individual viewings of select VR Theater content throughout the Immersive Pavilion 

venue. (Stay tuned for updates on this offering.)

3#SIGGRAPH2018S2018.SIGGRAPH.ORG

l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/real-time-live/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/siggraph-next/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/studio/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/talks/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/technical-papers/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/virtual-augmented-mixed-reality/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/conference/conference-overview/virtual-augmented-mixed-reality/
https://s2018.siggraph.org/

